
2015 Maryland

Area League Coordinator

Area First Name . e-mail League

Anne Arundel Stacia Bontempo stacia@bontempo.org (W)Adult 18&Over,40&Over, 55&Over, 65&Over Mixed, LDL

Anne Arundel Pamela Cahouet pcahouet@gmail.com (W&M) Adult 55 & Over, (W&M) Combo

Anne Arundel Leila Wagner leil3305@aol.com (W&M Adult 40&Over

Anne Arundel Angela Bennett (Edwards) angela.edwards@mail.com (W&M) Combo 

Anne Arundel John Wehner annearundeltennis@comcast.net (M) Adult 55 & Over

Anne Arundel Tami Burt tami.burt@mlis.state.md.us (M & W) Singles League

Anne Arundel Joe Lewandowski joejanis46@gmail.com (M) Adult 65 & Over

Anne Arundel Peggy Sange psange@gmail.com (W) Adult 65  Over

Baltimore-BTP Joell Ritchey joellritchey@comcast.net (M & W) Adult & Mixed 18&Over,40&Over,55&Over,65&Over,Combo

Baltimore-BTP Cynthia Miller cynthia.miller.btp@gmail.com (M & W) Adult & Mixed 18&Over,40&Over,55&Over,65&Over,Combo

Baltimore-GSRC Mae Nelson mae@greenspringrc.com (M & W) Adult & Mixed 18&Over,40&Over,55&Over,65&Over,Combo,Trilevel

Calvert Virginia King vamking60@gmail.com (M & W) Adult & Mixed 18&Over,40&Over,Combo,Tri-Level

Carroll Vicki Fussell Vicki@carrolltennis.com (M & W) Mixed 18&Over,40&Over,55&Over, 2.5/3.0/3.5 Tri-Level

Carroll Jon Smith jon.smith.1234@comcast.net (M & W) Singles & Tri-Level

Carroll Justin Ward justin@carrolltennis.com Mixed 18 & Over (6.0); 2.5-3.5W tri-level

Charles Carrie Anderson chlgand4@yahoo.com Adult 18&Over, Combo

Forty West Lynne Hauff lynnehauff@aol.com        (M & W) Adult & Mixed 18&Over,40&Over,55&Over,Combo,Tri-Level

Frederick Christina Mills info@fredericktennis.org (M & W) Adult & Mixed 18&Over, 40&Over,Combo, TriLevel

Frederick Jaime Connelly jconnelly22@msn.com (M & W) Adult & Mixed 18&Over,40&Over,55&Over,Combo,Tri-Level

Harford Kim Fleming kfleming@lfbalaw.com (M & W) Adult 18&Over,40&Over,Combo

Howard - Cattail Alex Justiniani alex@cattailcreekcc.com (M & W) Adult 18&Over,40&Over,Combo 

Howard - Cattail Bobby Cozzillio bobby.c@cattailcreekcc.com (M & W) Adult 18&Over,40&Over,Combo 

Howard-Columbia/Circle D James Lawson JimLawsonSr@gmail.com  (M & W) Adult & Mixed 18&Over,40&Over,55&Over,Combo

Howard-Columbia/Circle D Liz Baker rerbaker@comcast.net    (M & W) Adult & Mixed 18&Over,40&Over,55&Over,Combo

Howard-Columbia Stephanie Pappas stephanie.pappas@columbiaassociation.org (M & W) Adult & Mixed 18&Over,40&Over,55&Over,Combo

Montgomery Hayley Hughes hhughes@mctatennis.org (M & W) Adult & Mixed 18&Over,40&Over,Combo, Mixed Combo

Prince George's Dianne Randolph dianne.randolph@yahoo.com (M & W) Adult & Mixed 18&Over,40&Over,Combo,

St. Mary Virginia King vamking60@gmail.com (M & W) Adult & Mixed 18&Over,40&Over,Combo,Tri-Level

Talbot Diane Johnson dianejohnson@goeaston.net (M & W) Adult & Mixed 18&Over, 40&Over

Talbot Megan Cook meganjmcook@msn.com (M & W) Adult & Mixed 18&Over, 40&Over
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